AGC 200 Automatic Gen-set Controller
DATA SHEET
Document no.: 4921240362J
SW version 3.5X.X or later
Operation modes
• Automatic mains failure/ATS
• Island operation
• Fixed power/base load

J1939/comm. link x2 NA
EIC communication error x1 NA
Setup
Setup is secured by three levels of passwords and is easily done via a menu structure on the display or via a PC and the
free Multi-line 2 Windows® based PC utility software. The PC utility software can be downloaded free of charge from
www.deif.com. This utility software allows the operator to monitor all relevant information during commissioning, save
and upload/download settings, download software updates and even control the genset either from a USB connection
local to the unit or over Ethernet from anywhere in the world.
M-Logic
Customise your control system to your specific needs with this Boolean logic included in the AGC. Control functions can
be modified or created based on digital inputs, J1939/comm. link data, analogue inputs, alarms, limits, specific functions
or operating conditions. This powerful system configuration tool is included in all AGC systems without additional cost
and is programmed by the free PC utility software.
Available variants
Type Variant Description Item no. Note
AGC 212 01 AGC-212 + A1 + A5 2912420030-01
AGC 213 02 AGC-213 + A1 + A5 2912420040-02
AGC 222 03 AGC-222 + A1 + A5 2912420130-03
AGC 232 04 AGC-232 + A1 + A5 2912420060-04
AGC 233 05 AGC-233 + A1 + A5 2912420050-05
AGC 242 06 AGC-242 + A1 + A5 2912420070-06
AGC 243 07 AGC-243 + A1 + A5 2912420100-07
AGC 244 08 AGC-244 + A1 + A5 2912420080-08
AGC 245 09 AGC-245 + A1 + A5 2912420090-09
AGC 246 10 AGC-246 + A1 + A5 2912420120-10
AGC 212 with IOM 220 11 AGC 212 with IOM 220 + A1 + A5 2912420030-11
AGC 213 with IOM 220 12 AGC 213 with IOM 220 + A1 + A5 2912420040-12
AGC 222 with IOM 220 13 AGC 222 with IOM 220 + A1 + A5 2912420130-13
AGC 232 with IOM 220 14 AGC 232 with IOM 220 + A1 + A5 2912420060-14